No-till

On The Plains
No-till on the Plains Winter Conference

January 21-22, 2025
The Marriott, Wichita, Kansas

www.notill.org

Day 1: January 21, 2025

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30-10 AM
10:05-11:05
11:15-12:30
12:45-1:45
1:45-2:45
2:45:3:15
3:15-4:15
4:25-5:25
5:30-7 PM

Registration Opens
Welcome/Opening Remarks

Dr. Dwayne Beck—Opening Keynote
Break—Visit Sponsors/Exhibitors
Breakout Session #1

Lunch—Grand Ballroom—Guest Speaker Will Stutterheim
Breakout Session #2

Breakout Session # Sponsor Sessions
Break—Visit Sponsors/Exhibitors
Breakout Session #4

Breakout Sessions #5

Networking Social—Grand Ballroom

Day 2: January 22, 2025

8:00 AM
8:15-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:15-12:30
12:40-1:40p
1:45-2:15
2:10-3:30
3:30-3:45

Welcome/Opening Remarks

Jeff Lowenfels—Opening Keynote

Break—Visit Sponsors/Exhibitors

Breakout # 6

Lunch—Grand Ballroom TBD Sustainer Sponsor
Breakout # 7

Break—Visit Sponsors/Exhibitors

Closing Keynote/Wrap-up Panel of Speakers
Closing Remarks

**Draft Agenda—times and session speakers are subject to change***



