

## No-till on the Plains Winter Conference

January 21-22, 2025

## The Marriott, Wichita, Kansas

# www.notill.org

#### Day 1: January 21, 2025

•	7:30 AM	Registration Opens
•	8:00 AM	Welcome/Opening Remarks
•	8:30 AM	Dr. Dwayne Beck—Opening Keynote
•	9:30-10 AM	Break—Visit Sponsors/Exhibitors
•	10:05-11:05	Breakout Session #1
•	11:15-12:30	Lunch—Grand Ballroom—Guest Speaker Will Stutterheim
•	12:45-1:45	Breakout Session #2
•	1:45-2:45	Breakout Session # Sponsor Sessions
•	2:45:3:15	Break—Visit Sponsors/Exhibitors
•	3:15-4:15	Breakout Session #4
•	4:25-5:25	Breakout Sessions #5
•	5:30-7 PM	Networking Social—Grand Ballroom

### Day 2: January 22, 2025

•	8:00 AM	Welcome/Opening Remarks
•	8:15-9:30	Jeff Lowenfels—Opening Keynote
•	9:30-10:00	Break—Visit Sponsors/Exhibitors
•	10:00-11:00	Breakout # 6
•	11:15-12:30	Lunch—Grand Ballroom TBD Sustainer Sponsor
•	12:40-1:40p	Breakout # 7
•	1:45-2:15	Break—Visit Sponsors/Exhibitors
•	2:10-3:30	Closing Keynote/Wrap-up Panel of Speakers
•	3:30-3:45	Closing Remarks

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Draft Agenda—times and session speakers are subject to change\*\*\*